10/15/21, 2:35 PM

Firecracker - 4th of July Race

Dysart, lowa

untitled

OVS["‘" Div. Pl |Name GENDER Age | Time
1 1 Lake Lebahn M 16 18:02
2 1 Elijah Wilcox M 14 18:59
3 1 Kenny Wilcox M 39 19:00
4 2 Jon Bronner M 16 20:30
5 1 Tom Handorf M 42 20:43
6 3 Philip Kalina M 16 20:47
7 2 Ryan Meier M 37 20:50
8 4 Micah Bailey M 18 20:56
9 5 Ethan Bailey M 15 21:06
10 1 Tyler Mannion M 20 21:12
11 1 Noel Garbes M 53 21:18
12 6 Daniel Coile M 16 21:22
13 2 Colten Crawford M 14 21:25
14 1 Adrianna Katcher F 16 21:38
15 2 Jonathan Close M 28 22:02.6
16 3 Stone Schmitz M 14 22:02.9
17 4 London Schuchart M 14 22:24
18 7 Ben Rempe M 17 22:38
19 5 Brayden Bohnsack M 12 22:50
20 2 Paige King F 17 22:58
21 1 Lindsay Pipho F 36 23:14
22 6 Caleb Olson M 12 23:23
23 3 Jess Breussard M 37 23:25
24 8 Lincoln Mehlert M 15 23:33
25 1 Laura Rempe F 14 23:39
26 9 Daniel Zeien M 18 23:40
27 2 Dan McKenna M 41 23:48
28 10 Jack Thomsen M 16 23:49
29 11 Tyler Heine M 16 23:58
30 4 Kyle Kriz M 34 24:04:00
31 1 Mark Mueller M 62 24:05:00
32 7 Keegan Ellsworth M 12 24:10:00
33 3 Brian King M 48 24:21:00
34 4 Eric Kotouc M 47 24:27:00
35 5 Nathan Kurtz M 33 24:33:00
36 12 Noelan Garbes M 15 24:33.7
37 2 Mark Klahsen M 53 24:35:00
38 1 Natalie Parizek F 21 24:42:00
39 8 Gibson Purdy M 14 24:47:00
40 2 Amber Pippert F 36 25:04:00
41 3 West Coile M 52 25:07:00
42 2 Cassie Kenney F 20 25:12:00
43 9 Joaqgin Wilcox M 8 25:26:00
44 10 Max Monat M 10 25:37:00
45 3 Carlie McNeal F 16 25:40:00
46 3 Tim Biederman M 28 25:41:00
47 11 Drayke Dvorak M 10 25:51:00
48 13 Carter Spore M 17 25:54:00
49 3 Abby Adolphs F 36 26:00:00
50 4 Anna Smith F 17 26:13:00
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Kyle Schminke
Nathan Kucera
Tom Brandt
Tyler Wilson
Walter Brandt
Jeff Smith

Chad Spore
Neriah Garbes
Jim Pippert
Warren Riley
Julie Peterson
Ryan Tresnak
Asher Beermann
Allie Carty

Jana Monat

Kolt Knaack
Myles Douglass
Maddux DeWinter
Payson Winward
Darrell DeWinter
Katrina Klyne
Carter Purdy
Kendall Putz

Ty Blain

Coy Mehlert
Adam Gassman
Conner Prestemon
Hunter Flesch
Ratasha Garbes
Elle Hookham
Kendall Kriz
Alexa Weber
Taylor Gingrich
Tana Dixon
Dillon Brandt
Bart Mehlert
Mike Gajewsky
Katie Hilmer
Dan Ocheltree
Copper Spore
Kelli Ohde

Kim Hilmer
Soloman Hinz
Laura Kurtz

Jeff Smith

Mindy Burke
Amy VanWelchel
Luke Dvorak
Weston Krug
Ava Mehlert
Kenneth Tovar
Nick Meier
Katelyn Kucera
John Moffitt
Brandon Adolphs
Amy Katcher
James Yates
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26:27:00
26:28:00
26:40:00
26:57:00
26:59:00
27:01:00
27:06:00
27:16:00
27:18:00
27:19:00
27:21:00
27:27:00
27:28:00
27:35:00
27:36:00
27:38:00
27:39:00
27:47:00
27:57:00
28:04:00
28:05:00
28:17:00
28:19:00
28:23:00
28:26:00
28:31:00
28:32:00
28:33:00
28:37:00
28:42:00
28:43:00
28:46:00
28:47:00
28:55:00
28:56:00
29:00:00
29:12:00
29:24:00
29:27:00
29:28:00
29:37:00
29:42:00
29:56:00
30:04:00
30:06:00
30:07:00
30:10.6
30:10.9
30:11:00
30:12:00
30:17:00
30:24:00
30:30:00
30:32:00
30:36:00
30:37:00
30:52:00
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Kristie Lutz
Lauren Wittmer
Case Monat
Corey Bengston
Berkley Dvorak
Cassidy Schemmel
Rachel Zeien
Tina Becker
Kristy Klyn

Jim Becker
Megan Tovar
Jacob Losenicky
Ben Schemmel
Trisha Beckering
Ashley Dvorak
Amy Paulhus
Abbey Smith
Jenna Roberts
Jonathan Huebner
Neeley Hennings
Jay Yates

Sue Trunck
Erica Douglass
Lisa Mehlert
Josh Scaar
Erich Fuchs
Peyton Logan
Alisha Winward
Colleen Finch
Diane Kenney
Jess Rich

Kathy Kucera
Nate Russell
Lauren Youngblut
Ben Youngblut
Lloyd Schemme
Margie Meier
Fasha Newton
Aly Goken

Lydia Lorenzen
Tracie Bengston
Copper Smith
Dean Studer
Michael Smith
Miguel Lyden
Andy Russell
Chris Russell
Raysa Garbes
Kristi Ewoldt
Bridget Tharp
Hallie Spore

Jen Bistline

Jill Kinsinger
Reagan Glenn
Lydia Albertsen
Andrea Behrens
Lacey Hennings
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30:53:00
31:00:00
31:07:00
31:25:00
31:27:00
31:29:00
31:33:00
31:35:00
31:41:00
31:46:00
31:55:00
31:57:00
31:59.1
31:59.6
32:06:00
32:12:00
32:14:00
32:21:00
32:25:00
32:43:00
33:10.0
33:10.5
33:13:00
33:17:00
33:20:00
33:25:00
33:27:00
33:34:00
33:37:00
33:43:00
33:56:00
33:57:00
34:04:00
34:34:00
34:51:00
35:08:00
35:15:00
35:24:00
35:27:00
36:08:00
36:25:00
36:37:00
36:52:00
37:01.6
37:01.8
37:04:00
37:12:00
37:15:00
37:16:00
37:45:00
38:03:00
38:33:00
38:50:00
39:04:00
39:05:00
39:16:00
39:31:00
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Megan Dvorak
Audrey Hinz
Gwen King

Linda Lowry
Emma King
Jennifer King
Josie Erdmann
Amy Harmsen
Alex McKinley
Sara McKinley
Jill Crees
Kayleen Glenn
Copper Youngblut
Hernan Lozano
Jen Russell
Jackson Youngblut
Millie Russell
Catalyna Guerrero
Kris Cayton
Wendy Ewoldt
Sam Parizek
Brenda Hager
Richard Holst
Michael Tharp
Emily Whitaker
Hayden Spore
Chris Olson

Phil Close

Laura Close
Haley Close
Madison Martin
Spencer Elliott
Shanna Elliott
Bailey Brown
Landry Blackburn
Belle Olson

Jenn Alpers
Carlie Spore
Tomomi McWhirter
Teryl Edwards
Pamela Edwards
Dawn Smith
Sarah Gingrich
Chrissy Taylor
Adam Ahrensen
Kirk Crawford
Susan Fuchs
Kaitlyn Wolf
Thomas Wolf
Julie Schmidt
Deb Stoecker
Matt Dronebarger
Deb Rinz

Jason Rinz
Sandra Schafbuch
Norma Leibold
Gloria Holthaus
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39:38.4
39:38.7
39:48:00
39:55:00
40:22.2
40:22.4
40:22.8
40:23:00
40:27:00
41:14:00
41:38:00
41:42:00
41:59:00
42:19:00
42:21:00
42:29:00
42:41.0
42:41.4
42:48:00
42:50:00
43:02:00
43:03:00
43:04:00
43:10:00
43:10:00
43:18:00
44:07:00
44:41:00
44:50:00
45:16:00
45:16:00
45:18:00
45:18:00
45:24:00
45:24:00
45:30:00
45:37:00
45:39:00
45:39:00
45:40:00
46:23:00
46:38:00
46:39:00
46:52:00
47:30:00
47:30:00
48:55:00
48:56:00
49:19:00
49:27:00
49:50:00
49:51:00
50:09:00
50:10:00
50:11:00
50:11:00
50:12:00
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Krista Wolf
Micki Stonewall
Erica Youngbult
Amy Youngbult
Austin Martin
Blake Taylor
Cole Knaack
Gana Hosek
Lindsey Upah
Ivy McKinley
Mikayla Smith
Vaughn Wilson
Sanibel Schmitz
Stacey Vogeler
Dan Hillman
Brian Pippert
Jodi Hillman
Mark Schmitz
Abby Wilkins
Kandice Allen
Heather Klein
Malina Buain
Kristian Erdmann
Mindy Blain
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42
52
36
59
12
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5
34
39

50:40:00
51:00:00
51:06:00
51:19:00
51:21:00
51:22:00
52:29:00
52:29:00
53:07:00
53:24:00
53:34:00
53:36:00
53:37:00
53:42:00
54:18:00
54:20:00
54:25:00
54:27:00
54:30:00
54:32:00
54:33:00
54:42:00
54:50:00
56:23:00
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